

Cheesy Christmas Letterbox Ingredients and Allergens



Monarch's Cheese Crisp Crackers

Cheddar cheese (pasteurised cow's MILK, salt, vegetarian rennet, dairy cultures).

For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Free from: colourings, preservatives, gluten, msg & gm.

Christmas Chutney

Ingredients: Cranberries, pomegranates, dates, apricots, onions, cyder vinegar, dark muscovado sugar, ginger, sea salt, Christmas spices (2%).

227g Gluten free and suitable for vegetarians & vegans.

Caws Cenarth Black Sheep Truckle

Pasteurised Ewes Milk

Milk Chocolate with Snow Flurries

Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: lecithins (soya), natural vanilla), Colour E171. Chocolate contains cocoa solids 41.5% minimum and milk solids 21% minimum.

Milk and Dark Chocolate Love Spoons

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Colours: Iron Oxides

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 33.6% Minimum, Milk Solids 21.8% Minimum.

Ingredients:

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),
Colours: Iron Oxides.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% Minimum.

Twin Pack Dark Chocolate and Orange Welsh Cakes

TBC